



EGMA105^{Q&As}

Enterprise Geodata Management Associate 10.5

Pass Esri EGMA105 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/egma105.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Esri Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which products must first authorized to obtain the keycodes field to then authorize an enterprise geodatabase?

- A. ArcGIS Desktop
- B. ArcGIS Server
- C. Portal for ArcGIS
- D. ArcGIS Pro

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

Different layers needs to be seen when zooming in and out of a map. Which layer properly should be used to optimize performance?

- A. Symbology
- B. Definition
- C. Transparency
- D. Scale deependency

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

What is require to add a new filed to a feature class in an enterprise geodatabase?

- A. Exclusive state lock
- B. Shared state lock
- C. Exclusive schema lock
- D. Shared schema lock

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4

A GIS assistant is creating a new one-way, parent-to-child replica

There are 10 feature classes adds to ArcMap, and the Create Replica wired completes successfully.



However only 8 feature classes were replicated to the child geodatabase.

What should the GIS assistant confirm in the 2 missing feature classes before calling Esri Support?

- A. The All Features option was used in the Create Replica wizard.
- B. The map document was NOT zoomed in to exclude the 2 feature classes.
- C. The feature classes are registered as version and have Global IDs.
- D. The connection between the parent and child is stable.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

In a geodatabase, there are two child version of the DEFAULT version. Editor 1 owns and edits the version called version 1, and Editor 2 owns edits the version called Version2. All version in the geodatabase are projected. Version1 needs to incorporate the changes made in Version2.

What workflow is recommended?

- A. Editor1 reconciles and posts Version1 changes to DEFAULT > Editor2 reconcile Version2 with DEFAULT.
- B. Editor2 reconciles and posts Version2 changes to DEFAULT > Editor1 reconcile Version1 with DEFAULT.
- C. The database administration reconnects and posts changes from Version2 with DEFAULT > Reconcile Version2 with DEFAULT.
- D. The geodatabase administrator reconcile and posts changes from version2 with DEFAULT > Reconcile Version 1 with DEFAULT.

Correct Answer: D

[EGMA105 VCE Dumps](#)

[EGMA105 Study Guide](#)

[EGMA105 Brindumps](#)